

Certified Bid Tabulation
 Gancho Way Water Line
 Hot Springs Village POA, Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on January 25, 2024

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	R Valadez Construction		Premier Facilities Group		Coakley Company, Inc.		NEA Construction, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1,240	L.F.	8" HDPE DR-11 Water Line and Appurtenances	\$31.91	\$39,568.40	\$65.72	\$81,492.80	\$90.00	\$111,600.00	\$95.00	\$117,800.00
2	1	EA	10" x 6" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$5,710.68	\$5,710.68	\$4,859.62	\$4,859.62	\$6,760.00	\$6,760.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	1	EA	6" Pressure Reducing Valve	\$47,075.57	\$47,075.57	\$73,176.16	\$73,176.16	\$63,390.00	\$63,390.00	\$61,875.00	\$61,875.00
4	2	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly Reusing Existing Hydrant	\$7,092.58	\$14,185.16	\$4,814.76	\$9,629.52	\$4,435.00	\$8,870.00	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00
5	2	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly New	\$10,113.74	\$20,227.48	\$12,812.83	\$25,625.66	\$9,275.00	\$18,550.00	\$11,750.00	\$23,500.00
6	100	S.Y.	Remove and Replace Deco Rock	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$34.50	\$3,450.00
7	35	S.Y.	Remove Concrete Driveway and Compact SB-2 Backfill Material	\$43.75	\$1,531.25	\$57.14	\$1,999.90	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$79.00	\$2,765.00
8	50	S.Y.	Remove Asphalt Road and Compact SB-2 Backfill Material	\$43.75	\$2,187.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00
9	3	EA	Relocate Existing Water Service Line (Same Side of Road)	\$880.80	\$2,642.40	\$607.71	\$1,823.13	\$1,170.00	\$3,510.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
10	3	EA	Relocate Existing Water Service Line (Opposite Side of Road)	\$1,224.80	\$3,674.40	\$607.71	\$1,823.13	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
11	1	EA	Relocate Existing Water Service Line (Opposite Side of Road with New Service Bore)	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$768.91	\$768.91	\$4,425.00	\$4,425.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
12	1	LS	Abandon Existing Water Line	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,925.00	\$19,925.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
13	2	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$7,656.16	\$15,312.32	\$2,588.90	\$5,177.80	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,950.00	\$17,900.00
14	1	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$2,825.34	\$2,825.34	\$3,572.67	\$3,572.67	\$2,725.00	\$2,725.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
15	2	EA	1" Air Release Valve	\$6,000.20	\$12,000.40	\$3,633.42	\$7,266.84	\$5,720.00	\$11,440.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00
16	35	S.Y.	Replace Concrete Driveway	\$110.00	\$3,850.00	\$457.14	\$15,999.90	\$130.00	\$4,550.00	\$110.00	\$3,850.00
17	50	S.Y.	Replace Asphalt Road	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00
18	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$19,500.93	\$19,500.93	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Total Bid					\$193,090.90		\$261,716.97		\$286,595.00		\$284,240.00

Certified correct:

Denotes an error corrected by the engineer



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC